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Couleur  

Diamètre de recouvrement 

Diamètre de perçage  

Profondeur encastrement 

Garantie 

Compatible

Blanc mat / Noir mat 

85mm  

75-77mm 

44mm 

3 ans 

GU10 - MR16 - Module ø50mm
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N o i r

B l a n c 4 4 m m

ø 8 5 m m

ø 7 5 - 7 7 m m

Réf: LS85R-UGR/B

Réf: LS85R-UGR/N

C O L L E R E T T E

LS85R-UGR
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